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NOTICE TO THE CSA CUSTOMERS

Sub: Customer-wise, source-wise allocation of coal for the month of
May'2018 in the First Round.

In response to our Notice No.NGP/WCL/M&S/RS/55 dated 12/14.05.2018, applications
made by 29 nos. .of consumers have been considered for allocation of coal for the month of
May'2018. In terms of the procedure for allocation notified to the consumers vide our above
cited notice dated 14.05.2018, a total quantity of 141400 tonnes has been allotted to these
consumers in the 1% round of allocation against the appiiea quantity of 193455 tonnes.

The customer-wise, source-wise, size/grade-wise allocations of coal finalised in this
round is enclosed as Statement 'A-1. The details of source-wise, grade-wise quantity offered,
customer-wise quantity applied and quantity allocated along with the ratio applied for each
customer for arriving at the allocation against the applied quantity are dispiayed herewith as
Statement 'B-1".

The customers in whose case the applied quantity has not been aliocated in full are
requested to submit their application towards the balance unailocated quantities on or before
04:00 pm of 17.05.2018. The details of source-wise, grade-wise quantity available for
allocation in the 2™ round of allocation is displayed herewith as Statement ‘C-1'. The quantities
allocated against the applications received in the 2™ round of allocation shall be displayed in
our website on 17.05.2018 itself. The last date for submission of application towards the
unallocated quantities if any, after the second round of allocation shall be 18.05.2018 (Upto
04:00 pm) and the details of allocation shall be displayed in our website on 18.05.2018 itself.

As already informed, the last date for submission of payment against the allocations for

the month of May'18 shall be 30.05.18. The consumers are urged to make payments only
through RTGS/NEFT.

el
\“\5\3'
Encl : a.a. Dy. Manager (M&S)/RS



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH VAY- 18 ROUND 1 STATEMENT A 1
Page No: 1
Sr. No: 1 Party Code: 5017004 Name: Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 9413
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3612 GOURI EXP OC & G0 M X 900 900 1
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 1800 986 . 547808859
3619 PAONI OC Il EXPANSI ON & G0 M X 3263 3263 1
4514 GOKUL OCcM Gl2 CRUROM 3450 3450 1
party total 9413 8599 814
Sr. 2 Party Code: 5017005 Name Var dhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN Mont h Quot a: 2301
Unit Code Unit Narme Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qy pending allocation
3612 GOURI EXP OC & G0 M X 300 300 1
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 300 164 . 547808859
3619 PAONI OC |1 EXPANSI ON @@ G0 M X 1001 1001 1
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl2 CRUROM 200 200 1
4630 BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE &@GL0 M X 500 500 1
party total 2301 2165 136
Sr. 3 Party Code: 5017006 Name JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN Mont h Quot a: 4742
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 4742 2598 . 547808859
party total 4742 2598 2144
Sr. 4 Party Code: 5047001 Narre Daman Ganga Board MIls Pvt.Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 183
Unit Code Unit Nare Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qy pending allocation
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 183 183 1
party total 183 183 0
Sr. 5 Party Code: 5047002 Nare Shah Paper MIIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 204
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 204 204 1
party total 204 204 0
Sr. 6 Party Code: 5437002 Name JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) Mont h Quot a: 817
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3619 PAONI OC Il EXPANSI ON @@ G0 M X 817 817 1
party total 817 817 0
Sr. 7 Party Code: 11017001 Name Grasi mIndustries Ltd. (CPP of Mont h Quot a: 15157
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qy pending allocation
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl0Gl1 M X 2000 2000 1
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 857 469 . 547808859
3619 PAONI OC Il EXPANSI ON @@ G0 M X 800 800 1
4501 UVRER COC &BGL0 M X 1500 782 . 521124086
4513 DI NESH ( MAKARDHOKRA 111) OC @ G0 M X 5000 4286 . 857142857
4518 MAKARDHOKRA | OC &BGL0 M X 5000 2548 . 509683996




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH VAY- 18 ROUND 1 STATEMENT A 1
Page No:
Sr. No: 7 Party Code: 11017001 Name Grasi mIndustries Ltd. (CPP of 40 MN Mont h Quot a: 15157
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
party total 15157 10885 4272
Sr. No: 8 Party Code: 11017002 Name Raynmond Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN Mont h Quot a: 4811
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3212 GONDEGAON PRQIECT Gl2 CRUROM 4811 4811 1
party total 4811 4811 0
Sr. No: 9 Party Code: 11047001 Nanme Vi ndhya Papers Mont h Quot a: 128
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3509 TAWA 11 G6  STEAM 128 128 1
party total 128 128 0
Sr. No: 10 Party Code: 12017002 Name Indo Afrique Paper MIIls (P) Ltd. (CPP) Mont h Quot a: 749
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 749 390 . 521124086
party total 749 390 359
Sr. No: 11 Party Code: 12017003 Nane Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 16083
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 7000 7000 1
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl2 CRUROM 9083 9083 1
party total 16083 16083 0
Sr. No: 12 Party Code: 12017009 Name Raynmond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN Mont h Quot a: 1750
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3123 PADVAPUR OC GB@M X 500 200 .4
4501 UVRER COC GBGL0 M X 500 261 521124086
4630 BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE &@GL0 M X 750 750 1
party total 1750 1211 539
Sr. No: 13 Party Code: 12017011 Name The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd Mont h Quot a: 1569
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3612 GOURI EXP OC & GL0 M X 500 500 1
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 500 274 . 547808859
4514 GOKUL OoCcM B MX 569 569 1
party total 1569 1343 226
Sr. No: 14 Party Code: 12018011 Name Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur Mont h Quot a: 3610
Unit Code Unit Narme G ade Size Appl Qy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 3610 1750 . 484848485
party total 3610 1750 1860




Allot Qy
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Sr. No:
Sr. No:
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SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH

Unit Code

3123
3123
3167
3177
3602
3604
3612
3615
3619

Unit Code

3109
3123
3604
4501
4513
4514
4518

Unit Code

3605
3612
3615
3619

Unit Code

3120
3123
3167
3177
3602
3604

Unit Code
3225

Party Code: 12037002

Unit Nanme

PADVAPUR OC
PADVAPUR OC
NANDGACON
MANA
BALLARPUR UG
SASTI UG
GOURI EXP OC
PAONI OC

PAONI OC 11 EXPANSI ON

party total

Party Code: 12037003

Unit Nanme

MAHAKAL|

PADVAPUR OC

SASTI UG

UVRER CC

DI NESH ( MAKARDHOKRA 111) OC
GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA | OC

party total

Party Code: 12037004

Unit Nane

SASTI EXPANSI ON OC
GOURI EXP OC
PAONI OC

PAONI OC || EXPANSI ON

party total

Party Code: 12047002

Unit Nane

DRC UG 4
PADVAPUR OC
NANDGACN
MANA
BALLARPUR UG
SASTI UG

party total

Party Code: 12047005

Unit Nanme
| NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC

party total

G ade Size

Gl1 CRUROM
EBXIOM X
(€] SLACK
& SLACK
&G M X
G 8 MX
@ G0 M X
Gl0 Gl11 M X
& G0 M X

G ade Size

@ MX
@BOM X
G/ B8 MX
&EG0 M X
@ G0 M X
&S MX
&EBGL0 M X

Grade Size

&EGlI0 M X

@ G0 M X
Gl0 Gl11 M X
@ G0 M X

Grade Size

&EB@ M X
@BEOM X
(€] SLACK
& SLACK
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ROUND
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1
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1
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1 STATEMENT A 1

Page No:
Mont h Quot a: 29439
Qvy pending allocation
10871
Mont h Quot a: 25000
Qvy pending allocation
10001
Mont h Quot a: 11937
Qvy pending allocation
1357
Mont h Quot a: 17190
Qy pending allocation
7393
Mont h Quot a: 339

Qvy pending allocation

0



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH VAY- 18
Sr. No: 20 Party Code: 12047006 Nane Laxm Board and Paper MIIs Ltd.
Unit Code Unit Nare Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy
4501 UVRER COC GBGL0 M X 646 337
party total 646 337
Sr. No: 21 Party Code: 12047007 Nane Mal u Paper MIls Ltd.
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl0G11 M X 297 297
4501 UVRER COC GBGL0 M X 600 313
party total 897 610
Sr. No: 22 Party Code: 12047008 Nane Nath Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy
4501 UMRER CC &EBGL0 M X 800 417
4518 MAKARDHOKRA | OC &EBGL0 M X 772 393
party total 1572 810
Sr. No: 23 Party Code: 12047010 Nare Rasi k Papers
Unit Code Unit Narme Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy
4501 UMRER CC &EBGL0 M X 124 124
party total 124 124
Sr. No: 24 Party Code: 12407001 Name Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.
Unit Code Unit Nare Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy
3123 PADMAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 2400 1164
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJECT Gl2 CRUROM 400 400
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl2 CRUROM 2000 2000
party total 4800 3564
Sr. No: 25 Party Code: 12407002 Name Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limited
Unit Code Unit Nare Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy
3120 DRC UG 4 &B@ M X 1000 1000
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 2000 970
3602 BALLARPUR UG &BG7r M X 1000 597
3605 SASTI EXPANSI ON OC &BGL0 M X 2000 2000
3612 GOURI EXP OC @@ G0 M X 1250 1250
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 3000 1643
3619 PAONI OC |1 EXPANSI ON @ G0 M X 4000 4000
party total 14250 11460
Sr. No: 26 Party Code: 12427002 Nane Mar at ha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MN
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 6000 2909
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 3000 1643
3619 PAONI OC |1 EXPANSI ON @& GL0 M X 3000 3000
4514 GOKUL OCM Gl2 CRUROM 4729 4729

ROUND

Ratio

. 521124086

Rati o

. 521124086
. 509683996

Ratio

. 484848485

1

. 484848485
. 596943649

1
1

. 547808859

Ratio

. 484848485
. 547808859

1
1

1 STATEMENT A 1

Page No:
Mont h Quot a: 646
Qvy pending allocation
309
Mont h Quot a: 897
Qvy pending allocation
287
Mont h Quot a: 1572
Qy pending allocation
762
Mont h Quot a: 124
Qvy pending allocation
0
Mont h Quot a: 4800
Qvy pending allocation
1236
Mont h Quot a: 14250
Qvy pending allocation
2790
Mont h Quot a: 16729

Qy pending allocation



STATEMENT A 1

CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH MAY- 18 ROUND 1
Page No: 5
Sr. No: 26 Party Code: 12427002 Nare: Mar at ha Cenment Works (CPP of 39.99 MW Mont h Quot a: 16729
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Ratio Qvy pending allocation
party total 16729 12281 4448
Sr. No: 27 Party Code: 12427003 Nane: ACC Limited (CPP of 15 MW Mont h Quot a: 6275
Uni t Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl11 M X 2000 1096 . 547808859
3619 PAONI OC Il EXPANSI ON @ G0 M X 2000 2000 1
4514 GOKUL oM Gl2 CRUROM 2275 2275 1
party total 6275 5371 904
Sr. No: 28 Party Code: 12428007 Nane: ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMI.CPP 1 X 25 Mont h Quot a: 2615
Uni t Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3123 PADVAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 2615 1268 . 484848485
party total 2615 1268 1347
Sr. No: 29 Party Code: 12437002 Name: Indo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 125
Unit Code Unit Narme Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qy pending allocation
4501 UVRER COC GBGL0 M X 125 125 1
party total 125 125 0




SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOVERS FOR THE MONTH MAY- 18 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B 1

Page No 1
Unit Code: 3109 Unit Nane: MAHAKAL | Gr ade Code: PEM Grade Si ze: @ MX Ofer Qy: 1800
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12037003 Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 1800 1800 1
UNI T TOTAL 1800 1800
Unit Code: 3120 Unit Nane: DRC UG 4 Grade Code: EBEM G ade Size: &EBE M X Ofer Qy: 5455
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limted 3000 3000 1
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 1000 1000 1
UNI T TOTAL 4000 4000
Unit Code: 3123 Unit Nane PADMAPUR OC Grade Code: Gl1 5N Grade Size: GL1 CRUROM Ofer Qy 10000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12018011 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur 3610 1750 . 4848484848
12037002 U tratech Cenment Ltd. 4000 1939 . 4848484848
12407001 Copani lron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. 2400 1164 . 4848484848
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 2000 970 . 4848484848
12427002 W©aratha Cenment Works (CPP of 39.99 MW 6000 2909 . 4848484848
12428007 ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD. LOA CMI.CPP 1 X 25 2615 1268 . 4848484848
UNI T TOTAL 20625 10000
Unit Code: 3123 Unit Nane: PADVAPUR COC Grade Code: EBEM G ade Size: &EB&EM X Ofer Qy: 3000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Ratio
12017009 Raynond UCO Deni m Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN 500 200 4
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 1000 400 .4
12037003 Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 3000 1200 !
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limted 3000 1200 4
UNI T TOTAL 7500 3000
Unit Code: 3167 Unit Nane NANDGAON Grade Code G8_2N Grade Size: (€3] SLACK Ofer Qy 1200
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenment Ltd. 1200 600 .5
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limted 1200 600 .5
UNI T TOTAL 2400 1200

Unit Code: 3177 Unit Nane: MANA Gr ade Code: & _2N G ade Si ze: @ SLACK Ofer Qy: 900



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOVERS FOR THE MONTH :

MVAY- 18 ROUND :© 1 STATEMENT B1
Page No 2
Unit Code: 3177 Unit Nane: MANA Gr ade Code: & _2N Grade Si ze: & SLACK Ofer Qy: 900
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 900 450 .5
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Linmited 900 450 5
UNI T TOTAL 1800 900
Unit Code: 3210 Unit Nane: BHANEGACON G ade Code Gl2_5N Grade Size: Gl2 CRUROM Ofer Qy 30000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
12017003 I ndo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd. 7000 7000 1
UNI T TOTAL 7000 7000
Unit Code: 3212 Unit Nane GONDEGAON PRQJIECT Grade Code GLOGL1M Grade Size: GLOGL1 M X Ofer Qy 15000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
11017001 GrasimIndustries Ltd. (CPP of 40 MN 2000 2000 1
12047007 Malu Paper MIls Ltd. 297 297 1
UNI T TOTAL 2297 2297
Uni t Code: 3212 Unit Nane: GONDEGAON PRQJECT G ade Code: Gl2_5N G ade Size: Gl2 CRUROM Ofer Qy 50000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
11017002 Raynond Limted (CPP of 11.5 MN 4811 4811 1
12017003 Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd. 9083 9083 1
12407001 Copani lron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. 400 400 1
UNI T TOTAL 14294 14294
Unit Code: 3225 Unit Nane: | NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC Grade Code: Gl0GL1M Grade Size: Gl0Gl1 M X Ofer Qy 6000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12047005 Kaygaon Paper MIls Ltd. 339 339 1
UNI T TOTAL 339 339
Unit Code: 3509 Unit Nane: TAVA || Gr ade Code: G&6_1IN G ade Si ze: G6 STEAM Ofer Qy 128
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
11047001 Vi ndhya Papers 128 128 1
UNI T TOTAL 128 128
Unit Code: 3602 Unit Nane: BALLARPUR UG Grade Code GGrM G ade Size: &G/ M X Ofer Qy 10000



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NONTH :  MAY- 18 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B 1

Page No : 3
Unit Code: 3602 Unit Nane: BALLARPUR UG Grade Code: GBGrM Grade Size: &GG7 M X Ofer Qy: 10000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 10000 5969 . 5969436485
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Linmited 5752 3434 . 5969436485
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 1000 597 . 5969436485
UNI T TOTAL 16752 10000
Unit Code: 3604 Unit Nane: SASTI UG Grade Code: G/GM G ade Size: G/l B MX Ofer Qy: 3338
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 3338 1113 . 3333333333
12037003 Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 3338 1113 . 3333333333
12047002 BILT G aphic Paper Products Limted 3338 1113 . 3333333333
UNI T TOTAL 10014 3339
Unit Code: 3605 Unit Name: SASTI EXPANSI ON OC G ade Code: G3GLOM G ade Size: GBGl0 M X Ofer Qy: 12000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12037004 ACC Lim ted 3000 3000 1
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linmited 2000 2000 1
UNI T TOTAL 5000 5000
Unit Code: 3612 Unit Nane: GOURI EXP COC Grade Code: PGLOM G ade Size: @ G110 M X Ofer Qy: 9000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Ratio
5017004 Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd. 900 900 1
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MA 300 300 1
12017011 The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd 500 500 1
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 4001 4001 1
12037004 ACC Limted 1937 1937 1
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 1250 1250 1
UNI T TOTAL 8888 8888
Unit Code: 3615 Unit Nane PAONI CC Grade Code: Gl0GL1M G ade Size: Gl0 Gl1 M X Ofer Qy 12000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
5017004 Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd. 1800 986 . 5478088589
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN 300 164 . 5478088589
5017006 JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MN 4742 2598 . 5478088589
5047001 Danman Ganga Board MIls Pvt.Ltd. 183 183 1
5047002 Shah Paper M1ls Ltd. 204 204 1
11017001 GrasimlIndustries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MN 857 469 . 5478088589

12017011 The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd 500 274 . 5478088589



STATEMENT B 1

SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOVERS FOR THE MONTH : MAY- 18 ROUND : 1 5 \o 4
age :

Unit Code: 3615 Unit Nane: PAONI OC G ade Code: G10G11M G ade Size: Gl0 Gl1 M X Ofer Qy: 12000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 2000 1096 . 5478088589
12037004 ACC Limted 3000 1643 . 5478088589
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 3000 1643 . 5478088589
12427002 Marat ha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW 3000 1643 . 5478088589
12427003 ACC Linmted (CPP of 15 MN 2000 1096 . 5478088589

UNI T TOTAL 21586 11999

Unit Code: 3619 Unit Nane: PAONI OC |1 EXPANSI ON Grade Code: GGLOM Grade Size: @ GL0 M X Ofer Qy: 24000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
5017004 Shree Rana Newsprint Ltd. 3263 3263 1
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN 1001 1001 1
5437002 JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) 817 817 1
11017001 GrasimIndustries Ltd. (CPP of 40 MN 800 800 1
12037002 U tratech Cenent Ltd. 3000 3000 1
12037004 ACC Lim ted 4000 4000 1
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 4000 4000 1
12427002 W©Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW 3000 3000 1
12427003 ACC Limted (CPP of 15 MW 2000 2000 1

UNI T TOTAL 21881 21881

Unit Code: 4501 Unit Nane: UVRER CC Grade Code: &BGLOM Grade Size: &EBGL0 M X Ofer Qy: 5738
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
11017001 GrasimIndustries Ltd. (CPP of 40 MN 1500 782 . 5211240862
12017002 Indo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd.(CPP) 749 390 . 5211240862
12017009 Raynond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN 500 261 . 5211240862
12037003 Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 5738 2990 . 5211240862
12047006 Laxm Board and Paper MIls Ltd. 646 337 . 5211240862
12047007 Malu Paper MIIls Ltd. 600 313 . 5211240862
12047008 Nath Pulp and Paper MIls Ltd 800 417 . 5211240862
12047010 Rasi k Papers 124 124 1
12437002 Indo Afrique Paper MIIls (P) Ltd. 125 125 1

UNI T TOTAL 10782 5739

Unit Code: 4513 Unit Nane DI NESH ( MAKARDHCKRA 111) OC G ade Code: &GLOM G ade Size: X GlL0 M X Ofer Qy 6000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
11017001 GrasimlIndustries Ltd. (CPP of 40 MN 5000 4286 . 8571428571
12037003 Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 2000 1714 . 8571428571

UNI T TOTAL 7000 6000



STATEMENT B 1

SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMVERS FOR THE MONTH : VAY- 18 ROUND : 1 5 \o 5
age
Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane: GOKUL OCM Grade Code: Gl2_4N Grade Size: Gl2 CRUROM Ofer Qy: 20000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5017004 Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd. 3450 3450 1
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MA 200 200 1
12407001 Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. 2000 2000 1
12427002 Marat ha Cenent Wirks (CPP of 39.99 MW 4729 4729 1
12427003 ACC Linited (CPP of 15 MN 2275 2275 1
UNI T TOTAL 12654 12654
Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane GOKUL OCMm G ade Code: SB&EBM G ade Si ze: B M X Ofer Qy 6000
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
12017011 The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd 569 569 1
12037003 Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 3124 3124 1
UNI T TOTAL 3693 3693
Unit Code: 4518 Unit Nane: MAKARDHOKRA | OC G ade Code GBGLOM Grade Si ze: &EBGL0 M X Ofer Qy: 6000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
11017001 GrasimIndustries Ltd. (CPP of 40 MN 5000 2548 . 5096839959
12037003 Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD 6000 3058 . 5096839959
12047008 Nath Pulp and Paper MIls Ltd 772 393 . 5096839959
UNI T TOTAL 11772 5999
Uni t Code: 4630 Uni t Nane: BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE Grade Code &PGLOM Grade Size: &PGL0 M X Ofer Qy 1500
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Ratio
5017005 Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN 500 500 1
12017009 Raynond UCO Deni m Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN 750 750 1

UNI T TOTAL 1250 1250



Sheet2

STATEMENT-C1

THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION
OF COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN
THE SECOND ROUND FOR THE MONTH OF MAY'18

COLLIERY AREA / COLLIERY GRADE |SIZE OFFER QTY
CODE
CHANDRAPUR AREA
3120 |DRC UG.4 G8G9 MIX 1455
3127  |BHATADI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM (-100 mm) 15000
SUB TOTAL 16455
BALLARPUR AREA
3619  |POUNIII OC G9G10 MIX 2119
3605 |SASTIOC G8G10 MIX 7000
SUB TOTAL 9119
WANI (NORTH)
4630  |BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10  |MIX 250
SUB TOTAL 250
UMRER
4514  |GOKUL OC G12 CRUROM (-250 mm) 7346
4514  |GOKUL OC G8G8 MIX 2307
9653
NAGPUR AREA
3222  |SAONER UG - I G8 STEAM 600
3223  |SAONER MINE NO.— Il G8 STEAM 600
3235 |SINGORI OCM G9G10 MIX 12000
3225  |INDER UG TO OC CONV. G10G11 |MIX 5661
3220 |BHANEGAON OC G12 CRUROM (-100 mm) 23000
3212 |GONDEGAON OC G10G11 |MIX 12703
3212 |GONDEGAON OC G12 CRUROM(-100 MM) 35706
SUB TOTAL 90270
GRAND TOTAL (Road) 125747
MS 125747
MP 0
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